
School Board Stipend Analysis

Lake Conference

DstNum District Is In Metro? FTE (approx) Most Recent ResponseChair Vice Chair Clerk Member Avg Salary

Average 

Member 

Adjusted Salary Compensation for Additional Meetings/CommitteesPrior Response DateMultiple ResponsesSalary Change from previous?Avg $/FTE

272 Eden Prairie Yes 1265 2022 Nov. $6,600 $5,700 $4,800 $4,800 $5,475 2022 Jan. Yes No Change $4.33

270 Hopkins Yes 1035 2022 Nov. $6,597 $5,804 $5,804 $5,804 $6,002 $6,002 N/A 2019 Dec. Yes Changed $5.80

273 Edina Yes 1088 2023 Dec. $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 2017 Dec. Yes No Change $4.14

276 Minnetonka Yes 1174 2022 Nov. $6,000 $5,250 $4,500 $4,500 $5,063 $5,050 $50/meeting for district committees2019 Dec. Yes No Change $4.31

284 Wayzata Yes 1377 2022 Nov. $5,500 $4,700 $4,700 $4,700 $4,900 $5,250 $50/meeting for district committees2019 Dec. Yes No Change $3.56

885 St. Michael-Albertville DistNo 622.55 2023 Dec. $4,600 $3,700 $4,400 $3,700 $4,100 $4,100 500 (for contract committees) & $300 (for superintendent contract and review) 2022 Jan. Yes No Change $6.59

Chair: $85/Board Meeting; $75/Committee Meeting; Mileage

Clerk: $85/Board Meeting; $75/Committee Meeting; Mileage

Board Member: $75/Board Meeting; $75/Committee Meeting; Mileage

AVERAGES $5,632.83 $4,942.33 $4,784.00 $4,667.33

Proposal $7,000 $6,000 $5,000 $5,000 $4,980

Simialr Size- Metro

DstNum District Is In Metro? FTE (approx) Most Recent ResponseChair Vice Chair Clerk Member Avg Salary

Average 

Member 

Adjusted Salary Compensation for Additional Meetings/CommitteesPrior Response DateMultiple ResponsesSalary Change from previous?Avg $/FTE

272 Eden Prairie Yes 1265 2022 Nov. $6,600 $5,700 $4,800 $4,800 $5,475 2022 Jan. Yes No Change $4.33

112 Eastern Carver County SchoolYes 1217 2022 Nov. $4,500 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,125 $5,020 $1,020/year (additional) if serving on Personnel/Negotiations Committee2018 Dec. Yes No Change $3.39

191 Burnsville Yes 1233 2019 Dec. $6,000 $5,400 $5,400 $5,400 $5,550 $5,400 2016 Jan. Yes Changed $4.50

194 Lakeville Yes 1188 2022 Nov. $7,350 $6,750 $6,750 $6,750 $6,900 $6,750 2018 Dec. Yes No Change $5.81

720 Shakopee Yes 1047 2016 Jan. $5,000 $5,000 $4,500 $4,500 $4,750 $4,500 2016 Jan. No n/a $4.54

271 Bloomington Yes 1509 2022 Jan. $10,800 $9,600 $9,600 $9,600 $9,900 $9,600 0 2019 Dec. Yes Changed $6.56

624 White Bear LakeYes 1065 2023 Dec. $5,450 $5,250 $5,450 $5,050 $5,300 $5,050 2022 Jan. Yes No Change $4.98

$20/board meeting

$6,220 $50/negotiations (Exec Team)

281 Robbinsdale Yes 1774 2023 Dec. $9,000 $8,400 $7,800 $7,800 $8,250 $7,800 0 2022 Nov. Yes No Change $4.65

AVERAGES $6,825.00 $6,337.50 $6,225.00 $6,137.50 $6,293

Proposal $7,000 $6,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

1500-1000 FTE

DstNum District Rgn Is In Metro? FTE (approx) Most Recent ResponseChair Vice Chair Clerk Member Avg Salary Compensation for Additional Meetings/CommitteesPrior Response DateMultiple ResponsesSalary Change from previous?Avg $/FTE FTE (approx)

271 Bloomington 11 Yes 1509 2022 Jan. $10,800 $9,600 $9,600 $9,600 $9,900 0 2019 Dec. Yes Changed $6.56 Yes

728 Elk River 7 No 1502.39 2023 Dec. $8,000 $7,000 $7,000 $7,000 $7,250 2022 Nov. Yes No Change 4.82564447 No

622 North St Paul-Maplewood Oakdale11 Yes 1398.58 2022 Nov. $5,880 $5,880 $5,880 $5,880 $5,880 2019 Dec. Yes Changed 4.20426433 Yes

621 Mounds View 11 Yes 1392.22 2023 Dec. $7,000 $6,800 $6,500 $6,500 $6,700 2022 Nov. Yes No Change 4.8124578 Yes

2018 Dec. No n/a $0.002018 Dec.877 Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose SchNo 645

2022 Nov. $6,500 $6,300 $6,300 $6,000 $6,275719 Prior Lake-Savage AreaYes 950 2022 Jan. Yes No Change $6.61
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284 Wayzata 11 Yes 1377 2023 Dec. $5,500 $4,700 $4,700 $4,700 $4,900 $50 per extra meeting, not immediately following another scheduled board meeting2022 Nov. Yes No Change $3.56 Yes

272 Eden Prairie 11 Yes 1265 2022 Nov. $6,600 $5,700 $4,800 $4,800 $5,475 2022 Jan. Yes No Change $4.33 Yes

191 Burnsville 11 Yes 1233 2019 Dec. $6,000 $5,400 $5,400 $5,400 $5,550 2016 Jan. Yes Changed $4.50 Yes

112 Eastern Carver County School11 Yes 1217 2022 Nov. $4,500 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,125 $1,020/year (additional) if serving on Personnel/Negotiations Committee2018 Dec. Yes No Change $3.39 Yes

194 Lakeville 11 Yes 1188 2022 Nov. $7,350 $6,750 $6,750 $6,750 $6,900 2018 Dec. Yes No Change $5.81 Yes

276 Minnetonka 11 Yes 1174 2022 Nov. $6,000 $5,250 $4,500 $4,500 $5,063 $50/meeting for district committees2019 Dec. Yes No Change $4.31 Yes

709 Duluth 3 No 1128.33 2021 May $8,190 $7,560 $7,560 $7,560 $7,718 n/a 2021 May No n/a 6.83975433 No

77 Mankato 9 No 1121 2023 Dec. $4,000 $3,400 $3,600 $3,400 $3,600 $3,600/Treasurer2022 Nov. Yes No Change $3.21 No

273 Edina 11 Yes 1088 2023 Dec. $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 None 2019 Dec. Yes No Change $4.14 Yes

624 White Bear Lake 11 Yes 1065 2023 Dec. $5,450 $5,250 $5,450 $5,050 $5,300 2022 Jan. Yes No Change $4.98 Yes

720 Shakopee 11 Yes 1047.39 2016 Jan. $5,000 $5,000 $4,500 $4,500 $4,750 2016 Jan. No n/a 4.53508244 Yes

270 Hopkins 11 Yes 1035 2023 Dec. $6,729 $5,919 $5,919 $5,919 $6,122 2022 Nov. Yes Changed $5.92 Yes

Average 1234 6,343.69$    5,794.31$    5,666.19$    5,628.69$    5,858.31$        4.75$            

Eden Prairie FTE*Average 6,002.99$    
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